Code&Name of College with Course

Format for internal examiner remuneration as per circular of Diploma section Circular No GTU/DI-DA/Marksentry/52020/4316

Dated 16-06-2020 for Summer 2020 Exam

Date Wise Summary Of Summer 2020 Practical Exam Remuneration for Internal Examiner

SrNo. | Date of Exam Semester Subject Code Internal Examiner Name Mobile Number No of Students Exam Remuneration Receiver's Sign
1
2
3
4
TOTAL AMOUNT -

GTU Coordinator

Principal / Center incharge




